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materials
matt white - MDF

frosted white glass 

dining table in matt finish
bevelled edge table top - 75 mm thick
45 degree edge design
frosted white glass top - 4 mm
anti-scratch glass
white matt base - 4550 mm wide

doria

to
p

ba
se

www.miotto-design.com

760950
1000

1800
2400

490230
255

400
700

http://miotto-design.com/
http://miotto-design.com/

